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J s 2024 Club Championship T e

Round 2 Leaderboard

Men’s Club Championship - Gross

Total
Gross Gross

Norm Bonnickson +5 $200.00
Loomis Trail
Carl Lane
T2 North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club 12 78 78 156 $150.00
1o | JasonSon +12 75 | 81 156 $0.00
Loomis Trail
4  JohnBeamish +16 76 84 160 $125.00
Loomis Trail
5 ?ale,Tate,yama +17 80 81 161 $50.00
oomis Trail
T5 LDaVIC_i Mll.laf +17 81 80 161 $50.00
oomis Trail
T7 Pirk Currey +18 83 79 162 $0.00
oomis Trail
77  JohnKim 48 79 83 162 $0.00
Loomis Trail
T9 Rick Jeffries +20 84 80 164 $0.00
Loomis Trail
19  Dewey Solomon +20 79 85 164 $0.00
Loomis Trail
11 Davu_:l Johnson +21 87 78 165 $0.00
Loomis Trail
Tony McMurchy
12 Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club 22 84 82 16 .
Jimmy Yi
13 RCGA +24 84 84 168 $0.00
14 ~ KenSharp w25 82 87 169 $0.00
Loomis Trail
T15 E:olln_ Goqdman +26 88 82 170 $0.00
oomis Trail
T15 illm Beiting +26 83 87 170 $0.00
oomis Trail
John S. Lee
T17  ea +27 88 83 171 $0.00
717 Billlit +27 83 88 171 $0.00
Loomis Trail
Randy Gray
19 rlea +29 89 84 173 $0.00
oo KevinYang +30 86 88 174 $0.00
Loomis Trail
51  Ryan Shockey +31 84 91 175 $0.00

Loomis Trail


file:///v2tournaments/10917545897676008342?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666145
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666144
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189471111688
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666129
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666139
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666128
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189471111693
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189471111686
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666127
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189471111690
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666131
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666130
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666141
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666137
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666138
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189471111691
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189471111687
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666143
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189471111684
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666142
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189471111692
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26

27

28

29

O 30

Bill Odrowsky

Loomis Trail

David Rawes
Loomis Trail
Ellis Griffin
Loomis Trail

Angelo Jefferson
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club

James Taylor
Loomis Trail

John Greene
Loomis Trail

Wally Zoladek
RCGA

Dennis Kaiser
Loomis Trail

Mike Cox

Loomis Trail

+36

+37

+39

+54

+55

+61

+62

+75

2024 Club Championship

Round 2 Leaderboard

90

92

93

101

99

102

107

118

90

90

89

90

97

100

103

99

101

NS

180

181

183

198

199

205

206

219

© DNF

[ o /]
’ Loom|s TroM

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $575.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666140
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189471111689
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189471111694
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666136
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666134
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666135
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189471111685
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666133
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139189504666132
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Men’s Club Championship - Net

H

T4

T4

T6

T6

T6

T9

T9

T9

T12

T12

T14

T14

T14

T14

T18

T18

T18

Jim Beiting

Loomis Trail

Jason Son
Loomis Trail

Dewey Solomon
Loomis Trail

David Rawes
Loomis Trail

Norm Bonnickson
Loomis Trail

Kevin Yang
Loomis Trail

Dirk Currey

Loomis Trail

John Kim

Loomis Trail

John Greene
Loomis Trail

Randy Gray
RCGA

David Millar

Loomis Trail

Tony McMurchy
Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club

Rick Jeffries

Loomis Trail

James Taylor
Loomis Trail

David Johnson
Loomis Trail

Dale Tateyama
Loomis Trail

Ken Sharp

Loomis Trail

Wally Zoladek
RCGA

Colin Goodman
Loomis Trail
Jimmy Yi

RCGA

Carl Lane
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club

Round 2 Leaderboard

Total
To Par
Net

+2

+4

+7

+7

+8

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+10

+10

+11

+11

+11

+11

+12

+12

+12

+14

2024 Club Championship

[ o /]
’ Loomis Trail
Golf

o

“

70

71

77

74

75

78

74

76

79

77

78

79

77

82

77

75

82

81

78

79

76

77

74

77

77

74

78

77

74

76

76

75

78

73

78

80

74

75

78

79

146

148

151

151

152

152

152

153

153

153

154

154

155

155

155

155

156

156

156

158

$200.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00


file:///v2tournaments/10917547960099171225?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349492197937
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349492197934
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349492197936
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349492197935
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349525752391
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349525752388
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349492197939
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349492197932
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349525752381
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349458643498
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349492197942
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349492197944
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349492197941
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349525752380
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349492197945
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349525752385
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349525752383
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349492197931
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349525752384
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349525752387
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349525752390
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T22

T22

T24

T24

T24

27

28

29

O30

Bill Odrowsky

Loomis Trail

John Beamish
Loomis Trail
Ellis Griffin
Loomis Trail
Ryan Shockey
Loomis Trail

Bill Lit

Loomis Trail

Angelo Jefferson
North Bellingham Golf Course - Men's Club

John S. Lee
RCGA

Dennis Kaiser
Loomis Trail

Mike Cox

Loomis Trail

Round 2 Leaderboard

+16

+16

+17

+17

+17

+20

+21

+47

2024 Club Championship

80

76

82

77

78

84

85

104

80

80

84

79

84

83

80

80

87

NS

160

160

161

161

161

164

165

191

© DNF

[ o /]
’ Loom|s TroM

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $575.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349525752386
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349492197943
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349492197940
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349492197938
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349525752389
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349525752382
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349492197933
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349525752379
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139349492197946
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2024 Club Championship

Round 2 Leaderboard

Ladies Club Championship - Gross

“

8

Kate Kim
Loomis Trail

Michelle Liu

Loomis Trail

Hailey Cho

Loomis Trail

Annette Bonnickson
Loomis Trail

Renee Jacobs
Loomis Trail

Eydie Wilson

Loomis Trail

Karen Millar
Loomis Trail

Lorita Tom
Loomis Trail

+32

+41

+48

+61

+64

+81

+82

Total
To Par
Gross

[ o /]
’ Loom|s TroM

Total
Gross

87

88

97

102

110

107

114

89

97

95

103

98

118

112

176

185

192

205

208

225

226

$100.00
$0.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00


file:///v2tournaments/10917549287378283420?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139512063421011
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139512063421013
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139512063421012
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139512063421010
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139512063421009
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139512063421015
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139512063421014
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139512063421008
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J s 2024 Club Championship T e

Round 2 Leaderboard

Ladies Club Championship - Net

Total
Net

Michelle Liu

Loomis Trail $100 00
2 Kate Kim o5 77 73 150 $0.00
Loomis Trail
3 'L"a'le.y Cho 11 73 82 155 $0.00
oomis Trail
4 Eydie Wilson 14 85 73 158 $50.00
Loomis Trail
5 Annette Bonnickson +18 82 | 80 162 $0.00
oomis Trail
6  Renee Jacobs +19 81 82 163 $0.00
oomis Trail
7 Karen Millar +27 80 91 171 $0.00
Loomis Trail
8 'L'°"t".* Tom +28 87 85 172 $0.00
oomis Trail

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00


file:///v2tournaments/10917553202979171231?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139612324063837
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139612324063835
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139612324063836
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139612324063839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139612324063834
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139612324063833
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139612324063838
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10930139612290509400

J oz 2024 Club Championship ¥

Round 2 Leaderboard

Friday Ladies - Hole #3

N T S

1 Karen Millar 5'3" - One Dozen Srixon ZStar Golf Balls

Loomis Trail

Friday Ladies - Hole #12

I I

1 Michelle Liu 45'3" - One Dozen Srixon ZStar Golf Balls

Loomis Trail

Friday Men - Hole #5

N T S

1 ﬁggfy Gray 5'6" - One Dozen Srixon ZStar Golf Balls

Friday Men - Hole #16

I A

1 NO”‘? Bonnlckson 5'7" - One Dozen Srixon ZStar Golf Balls
Loomis Trail

Saturday Ladies - Hole #5

N T S

1 Renge Ja‘cobs 6'2" - One Dozen Srixon ZStar Golf Balls
Loomis Trail

Saturday Ladies - Hole #16

I

q  HaileyCho 11'10" - One Dozen Srixon ZStar Golf Balls

Loomis Trail

Saturday Men - Hole #3

o P | ooess


file:///v2tournaments/10930187818298796626?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
file:///v2tournaments/10930190438295956051?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
file:///v2tournaments/10930191024156338772?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
file:///v2tournaments/10930191678467762773?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
file:///v2tournaments/10929912249808087612?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
file:///v2tournaments/10929913266641594941?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
file:///v2tournaments/10929914521409579582?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2

J oz 2024 Club Championship ¥

Round 2 Leaderboard

1 John Kim 3'6" - One Dozen Srixon ZStar Golf Balls

Loomis Trail

Saturday Men - Hole #12

I

1 ,Eggj‘jy Gray 15'3" - One Dozen Srixon ZStar Golf Balls


file:///v2tournaments/10929953875490269759?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2

